

M Ex 08/2015 (Regn. no. 800/2015)

Order dt. 30-03-2023.

Petitioner files hazira. Today is fixed for E/R of W/A. NER is received from P.S. concerned with prayer for time to execute the W/A.

To 06-07-2023 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder to P.S. concerned through S.P., Sundarban Police District.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.