

**M.Ex. - 08/2015 (Regn. No. - 800/2015)**

**Order dated 06-07-2023**

PO is on leave, Ld. ACJM cum CJSD is in-charge today. Today is fixed for E/R of W/A. Petitioner files hazira. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 02-11-2023 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder to the PS concerned through SP. BC II to comply.

D/C by me

A C J M i/c  
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)

A C J M i/c  
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)