

M.Ex.- 08/2015 (Reg No. - 800/2015)

Order dated: 01-04-2024

PO is on leave, Ld. ACM cum CJSD is in-charge today. Today is fixed for payment. Petitioner is present by filing hazira. OP is absent without steps.

Issue W/A against the OP.

To 29-06-2024 for E/R of W/A. Requisites at once.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south) I/C

Sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south) I/C